Item Code Item Description SKU Code HSN Code EAN No Quantity MRP Unit Base 
Cost 

Taxable Value 
INR

CGST  

Rate        AMT 

SGST  

Rate       AMT  

IGST  

Rate        AMT 

CESS 

Rate       AMT  

Additionl Cess Total(INR)

Grand Total (INR) 82,682.35

Amount in Words :  EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO Rupees THIRTY FIVE Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :